Burger tiing Yenu

https://menulist.menu
1094 N Main St, East Peoria, United States
(+1)3094276890 - https://burgerking.com/store-locator/storelrestaurant_10354

The menu of Burger King from East Peoria includes 114 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $6.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. When the weather is good you can also be served
outside, And into the accessible rooms also come visitors with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What User
doesn't like about Burger King:
had never had a good experience with this special restaurant. waiting times are unusually abnormally long,
orders are made sloppily and often wrong. paid extra for speck and received a single incredibly small shrunk
thing (see picture). if they can not waste their time with this location, they go to the morton or the university road
in peoria. Otherwise they go to a competitive or better a local business. bildtes san... read more. If you're in a
rush, you can get fine Fast-Food meals just the way you like it from Burger King in East Peoria, freshly prepared
for you in few minutes, Inthemorning a versatile brunch is offered here. You can just get one of the scrumptious
sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, if you're not that ravenous, They also present delicious South
American meals to you on the menu.
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Side dishes

ONION RINGS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Breakfast

PANCAKE PLATTER $2.4

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Beef

BACON KING SANDWICH $11.7
TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL $12.6
Beef sandwiches

TRIPLE WHOPPER $8.3

S

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.1

Sweets and Treats

CHOCOLATE SHAKE $3.0

Quick

BACON, EGG CHEESE CROISSANT $4.8

Big feague Burgers

BACON DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER $3.0

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS

d la carte

WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE
8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS

Chicken
4PC CHICKEN NUGGETS

BACON AND SWISS BK ROYAL
CRISPY CHICKEN

Sofl drinks
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

Singel
DOUBLE WHOPPER
WHOPPER JR.

Meals (pm)

SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE KING MEAL
9PC CHICKEN FRIES MEAL

Non alcoholic drinkis
.~ VANILLA SHAKE
4% BOTTLED WATER

ICED TEA

Other Entrees

BIG FISH SANDWICH
JALAPENO BITES 8PC
JALAPENO BITES 4PC

$4.6
$1.9

$1.9

$7.5

$2.0
$2.6

$7.2
$4.2

$10.3

$8.7

$4.5
$2.7

$6.8
$2.6
$1.3
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BK CAFE COFFEE
3

MEDIUM VANILLA ICED
| COFFEE

MEDIUM MOCHA ICED
COFFEE

f {a Carte (pm)

BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

BBQ BACON AND CHEESE BK
ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

Beverages

CLASSIC OREO SHAKE
LARGE FROZEN DRINK
SMALL FROZEN DRINK
MEDIUM FROZEN DRINK

Combo Meals

WHOPPER MEAL
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL
BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH
MEAL

Dessert

HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE

CHOCOLATE CLASSIC OREO
SHAKE

2 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
SOFT SERVE CUP
1 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

$3.1

$2.8

$6.3
$7.5

$5.7

$3.7
$1.2
$1.9
$1.2

$10.4
$11.5
$8.3

$8.4

$2.8
$3.7

$1.0
$1.2
$0.5

Popular Ttems
9PC CHICKEN FRIES

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL CRAVER
MEDIUM

EGG-NORMOUS BURRITO MEAL

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH MEAL

HAM, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH MEAL

EGGNORMOUS BURRITO
BACON EGG CROISSAN'WICH

Bundle

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER
SAVER LARGE

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL CRAVER
LARGE

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SAVER
LARGE

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SAVER
MEDIUM

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SAVER
SMALL

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER
SAVER MEDIUM

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER
SAVER SMALL

Burgers
.;3\ WHOPPER

DOUBLE CHEESE
BURGER

SINGLE BACON KING
SANDWICH

GHOST PEPPER WHOPPER
SANDWICH

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING
SANDWICH

$5.9

$13.0
$7.4

$4.9

$4.9

$5.3
$4.8

$20.0

$14.0

$17.0

$16.0

$15.0

$19.0

$18.0

$6.0

$2.9

$6.7

$7.3

$5.5
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IMPOSSIBLE WHOP $8.4 DOUBLE BISCUIT SAUSAGE, 4.4
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MEAL '
SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE KING $6.9
SANDWICH : DOUBLE CROIS'WICH BACON, $5.2
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MEAL '
BACON CHEESE BURGER $1.9
DOUBLE CROIS'WICH SAUSAGE, ¢,
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MEAL :
Meals EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL $4.9
. BACONKING MEAL $14.5 FULLY LOADED BISCUIT SAUSAGE, ¢ o
WHOPPER JR MEAL $6.5 BACON, HAM, EGG CHEESE MEAL :
ﬁ BBQ BACON AND HAM EGG BISCUIT MEAL $4.9
CHEESE BK ROYAL $8.6 HAM EGG CROISSAN'WICH MEAL  $4.9
CRISPY CHICKEN
COMBO HAM, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL  $4.9
BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL $4.9
COMBO $8.6
SAUSAGE EGG CROISSAN'WICH ¢, o
BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN ¢ MEAL :
COMBO '

BACON AND SWISS BK ROYAL

CRISPY CHICKEN COMBO $8.6 Breakfast Entrees
GHOST PEPPER WHOPPER $10.2 FULLY LOADED
SANDWICH MEAL : m CROISSAN'WICH $5.9

SAUSAGE, BACON,
SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING HAM, EGG CHEESE

SANDWICH MEAL 8.4
5PC FRENCH TOAST  $2.5
DOUBLE CROIS'WICH BACON, $5.4
‘Brealfaat Meals SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE '
BACON, EGG CHEESE ¢, o BACON, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $4.8
CROISSAN'WICH MEAL ™
@.5 SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE 1.8
/' SAUSAGE, EGG $4.9 CROISSANT '
CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL ~™
HAM, EGG CHEESE CROISSANT  $4.8
EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH
MEAL $4.9 HAM EGG CROISSAN'WICH $4.8
BACON EGG BISCUIT MEAL $4.9 SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT ~ $4.8
BACON EGG CROISSAN'WICH ) HAM, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $4.8
4.9
MEAL SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT $4.8
I\Bnéif'\" EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $4.9 BACON EGG BISCUIT $4.8
HAM EGG BISCUIT $4.8
DOUBLE BISCUIT BACON, $a.4

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MEAL EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $4.8
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PANCAKES SAUSAGE PLATTER $3.5 DOUBLE BISCUIT SAUSAGE, $5.4
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE )

FULLY LOADED BISCUIT SAUSAGE, $5.9

BACON, HAM, EGG CHEESE ’ DOUBLE BISCUIT BACON, $5.4
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE ]

DOUBLE CROISSAN'WICH $5.3

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -22:00
Tuesday 06:00 -22:00
Wednesday 06:00 -22:00
Thursday 06:00 -22:00
Friday 06:00 -22:00
Saturday 06:00 -22:00
Sunday 07:00 -21:00
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