



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 1094 N Main St, East Peoria, United States (+1)3094276890 - https://burgerking.com/store-locator/store/restaurant_10354



The menu of Burger King from East Peoria includes <u>114</u> meals. On average, **meals or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about \$6.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. When the weather is good you can also be served outside, And into the accessible rooms also come visitors with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Burger King:

had never had a good experience with this special restaurant. waiting times are unusually abnormally long, orders are made sloppily and often wrong. paid extra for speck and received a single incredibly small shrunk thing (see picture). if they can not waste their time with this location, they go to the morton or the university road in peoria. Otherwise they go to a competitive or better a local business. bildtes san... read more. If you're in a rush, you can get fine *Fast-Food meals just the way you like it* from Burger King in East Peoria, freshly prepared for you in few minutes, Inthemorning a versatile brunch is offered here. You can just get one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, if you're not that ravenous, They also present delicious **South American** meals to you on the menu.





Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS

A la carte	
WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE	\$4.6
8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$1.9
Chicken	
4PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$1.9
BACON AND SWISS BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$7.5
Soft drinks	
APPLE JUICE	\$2.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$2.6
Singel	
DOUBLE WHOPPER	\$7.2
WHOPPER JR.	\$4.2

Meals (pm)

SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE KING MEAL	\$10.3
9PC CHICKEN FRIES MEAL	\$8.7

Non alcoholic drinks



VANILLA SHAKE	\$4.5
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.7
ICED TEA	

Other Entrees

BIG FISH SANDWICH	\$6.8
JALAPENO BITES 8PC	\$2.6
JALAPENO BITES 4PC	\$1.3





Breakfast Beverages

	BK CAFÉ COFFEE	
BKCAFÉ	MEDIUM VANILLA ICED COFFEE	\$3.1
	MEDIUM MOCHA ICED COFFEE	\$2.8

A La Carte (pm)

BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$6.3
BBQ BACON AND CHEESE BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$7.5
BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$5.7

Beverages

CLASSIC OREO SHAKE	\$3.7
LARGE FROZEN DRINK	\$1.2
SMALL FROZEN DRINK	\$1.9
MEDIUM FROZEN DRINK	\$1.2

Combo Meals

WHOPPER MEAL	\$10.4
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$11.5
BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL	\$8.3
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL	\$8.4

Dessert

HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE	\$2.8
CHOCOLATE CLASSIC OREO SHAKE	\$3.7
2 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$1.0
SOFT SERVE CUP	\$1.2
1 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$0.5

Popular Items

9PC CHICKEN FRIES	\$5.9
BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL CRAVER MEDIUM	\$13.0
EGG-NORMOUS BURRITO MEAL	\$7.4
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH MEAL	\$4.9
HAM, EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH MEAL	\$4.9
EGGNORMOUS BURRITO	\$5.3
BACON EGG CROISSAN'WICH	\$4.8

Bundle

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER SAVER LARGE	\$20.0
BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL CRAVER LARGE	\$14.0
BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SAVER LARGE	\$17.0
BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SAVER MEDIUM	\$16.0
BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SAVER SMALL	\$15.0
BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER SAVER MEDIUM	\$19.0
BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER SAVER SMALL	\$18.0

Burgers

200	WHOPPER	\$6.0
	DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER	\$2.9
	SINGLE BACON KING SANDWICH	\$6.7
GHOST PEPPER WHOPPER SANDWICH		\$7.3
SINGLE QU SANDWICH	JARTER POUND KING	\$5.5

IMPOSSIBLE WHOP		\$8.4
SINGLE IN SANDWIC	IPOSSIBLE KING H	\$6.9
BACON C	HEESE BURGER	\$1.9
Meals		
	BACON KING MEAL	\$14.5
	WHOPPER JR MEAL	\$6.5
	BBQ BACON AND CHEESE BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$8.6

BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN
COMBO\$8.6BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN
COMBO\$8.6BACON AND SWISS BK ROYAL
CRISPY CHICKEN COMBO\$8.6

COMBO

GHOST PEPPER WHOPPER SANDWICH MEAL	\$10.2
SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING SANDWICH MEAL	\$8.4

Breakfast Meals

	BACON, EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH MEAL	\$4.9
	SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL	\$4.9
EGG CHEE MEAL	SE CROISSAN'WICH	\$4.9
2 JR BURR	ITO MEAL	\$4.0
BACON EG	G BISCUIT MEAL	\$4.9
BACON EGG CROISSAN'WICH MEAL		\$4.9
BACON, EO MEAL	GG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$4.9
DOUBLE BISCUIT BACON, SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MEAL		\$4.4

DOUBLE BISCUIT SAUSAGE, SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MEAL	\$4.4
DOUBLE CROIS'WICH BACON, SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MEAL	\$5.2
DOUBLE CROIS'WICH SAUSAGE, SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MEAL	\$5.2
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL	\$4.9
FULLY LOADED BISCUIT SAUSAGE, BACON, HAM, EGG CHEESE MEAL	\$5.8
HAM EGG BISCUIT MEAL	\$4.9
HAM EGG CROISSAN'WICH MEAL	\$4.9
HAM, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL	\$4.9
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL	\$4.9
SAUSAGE EGG CROISSAN'WICH MEAL	\$4.9

Breakfast Entrees

FULLY LOADED CROISSAN'WICH SAUSAGE, BACON, HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$5.9
5PC FRENCH TOAST	\$2.5
DOUBLE CROIS'WICH BACON, SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE	\$5.4
BACON, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$4.8
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE CROISSANT	\$4.8
HAM, EGG CHEESE CROISSANT	\$4.8
HAM EGG CROISSAN'WICH	\$4.8
EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH	\$4.8
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$4.8
HAM, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$4.8
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT	\$4.8
BACON EGG BISCUIT	\$4.8
HAM EGG BISCUIT	\$4.8
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$4.8





PANCAKES SAUSAGE PLATTER	\$3.5	
FULLY LOADED BISCUIT SAUSAGE, BACON, HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$5.9	

DOUBLE CROISSAN'WICH
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE\$5.3

DOUBLE BISCUIT SAUSAGE, SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE	\$5.4
DOUBLE BISCUIT BACON, SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE	\$5.4





Burger King

1094 N Main St, East Peoria, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 06:00 -22:00 Tuesday 06:00 -22:00 Wednesday 06:00 -22:00 Thursday 06:00 -22:00 Friday 06:00 -22:00 Saturday 06:00 -22:00 Sunday 07:00 -21:00



Made with menulist.menu